
CAFÈ

cookies
brownies
cake slice
muffin/cupcakes
plain croissant
filled croissant

840
950
1230
1020
690
1380

treats

fruit juices
still/sparkling water

950
520

soft drinks

homemade ice tea
elderflower lemonade
ginger lemonade
raspberry soda
lemon soda

1020
1120
1120
1020
1020

homemade lemonades 
+ ice teas

for a full list of allergens please ask our staff 
all prices listed in HUF, includes VAT

open daily 8-16
best self-service in town 

please order at the counter
all items available to take away

espresso
espresso double
espresso macchiato
cappuccino
caffè latte
americano
flat white
extra espresso shot
babyccino
extra plant-based milk

630
950
740
910

1030
910
1010
320
210
160

coffee
all coffees can be ordered as iced drinks
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