

best self-service in town please order at the counter all items available to take away

## CAFE CAFE

coffee ————	
all coffees can be ordered as iced drinks	
espresso	630
espresso double	950
espresso macchiato	740
cappuccino	910
caffè latte	1030
americano	910
flat white	1010
extra espresso shot	320
babyccino	210
extra plant-based milk	160

treats —	
cookies	840
brownies	950
cake slice	1230
muffin/cupcakes	1020
plain croissant	690
filled croissant	1380

soft drinks ———	
fruit juices	950
still/sparkling water	520

## homemade lemonades

+ ice teas ————	
homemade ice tea	1020
elderflower lemonade	1120
ginger lemonade	1120
raspberry soda	1020
lemon soda	1020



for a full list of allergens please ask our staff all prices listed in HUF, includes VAT





## Mombatige AFE

**(** 







